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Thursday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 10Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 6 Elektropartners 33 7 11701 12303 1136 3180
2 9 De Zoete Inval 33 7 11387 12494 1098 3021
3 8 Centragas van Galen 30 10 10590 12027 1035 2971
4 1 FiftyFifty 28 12 11646 12414 1175 3253
5 3 JIF 22 18 10457 12377 1008 2835
6 5 Bowlbabbels 19 21 8694 11886 867 2423
7 4 Groenveld Vastgoed 14 26 11048 12410 1045 2919
8 7 Healthtime 14 26 9259 12133 902 2553
9 2 5 Tinten Grijs 7 33 9513 12024 918 2565

10 10 BYE 0 40 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 JIF 1122 1024 1092 3238 8 <---> Healthtime 1019 1038 972 3029 2
3-4 De Zoete Inval 965 1079 1093 3137 8 <---> 5 Tinten Grijs 1041 987 978 3006 2
5-6 Groenveld Vastgoed 950 991 1041 2982 0 <---> Centragas van Galen 1080 1036 1143 3259 10
7-8 Elektropartners 1092 1083 999 3174 10 <---> FiftyFifty 1046 982 995 3023 0

9-10 Bowlbabbels 898 898 898 2694 10 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk30  02/05   2-  3   5-  4   7-  6   8-  9   1- 10
Wk31  09/05   6-  8   7-  4   1-  9   3-  5   2- 10

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1042 Elektropartners 3024 Elektropartners 1143 Centragas van Galen 3259 Centragas van Gale
1026 Centragas van Galen 2908 Centragas van Galen 1122 JIF 3238 JIF
1006 De Zoete Inval 2876 De Zoete Inval 1093 De Zoete Inval 3174 Elektropartners

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 256 Nick Wempe 676 Robert Maas vd 273 Ruud Bonnes 715 Ron Timmerman

247 Marcel Klok 667 Nick Wempe 261 Tom Jansen 701 Tom Jansen
246 Ruud Bonnes 667 Marcel Klok 258 Danny Tuijl van 688 Robert Maas vd

Women 243 Saskia Maas vd 594 Saskia Maas vd 263 Saskia Maas vd 654 Saskia Maas vd
184 Ery Bink 503 Alinda Bonnes 218 Yvonne Bonnes 631 Yvonne Bonnes
179 Alinda Bonnes 494 Ery Bink 215 Alinda Bonnes 611 Alinda Bonnes

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1175 FiftyFifty 3253 FiftyFifty 1233 FiftyFifty 3427 FiftyFifty
1136 Elektropartners 3180 Elektropartners 1200 De Zoete Inval 3380 De Zoete Inval
1098 De Zoete Inval 3021 De Zoete Inval 1189 Elektropartners 3360 Groenveld Vastgoe

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Marco Bruijn de 773 Ralph Honkoop 319 Marco Bruijn de 776 Ralph Honkoop

289 Robert Maas vd 726 Jurgen Blum 303 Robert Maas vd 770 Marco Bruijn de
279 Ralph Honkoop 713 Marco Bruijn de 297 Henk Wijker 765 Piet Noordermeer
279 Ruud Bossen
279 Jelle IJlst

Women 258 Saskia Maas vd 662 Barbara Korpershoek 278 Saskia Maas vd 710 Barbara Korpershoek
258 Barbara Korpershoek 636 Denise Bonnes 278 Barbara Korpershoek 708 Denise Bonnes
243 Denise Bonnes 616 Saskia Maas vd 269 Elles Willemsen 693 Matty Pol
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Thursday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 10Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Rosters

1 - FiftyFifty
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Ruud Bossen 200 8 12617 63 279 677 221 184 223 628 652
2 Ery Bink 172 30 5703 33 223 612 184 158 152 494 581
3 Marco Bruijn de 209 0 12178 58 300 713 180 197 208 585 585
4 Jelle IJlst 196 11 15162 77 279 709 211 213 188 612 645
5 Vincent Vrijhof 217 0 10891 50 278 731 0 0
6 Edwin Aarle van 212 0 3823 18 278 749 0 0
7 Simone Boonstra bk177 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Henk Wijker 175 28 11065 63 269 658 175 155 149 479 560
9 Maik Brouwer 172 30 1035 6 188 528 0 0

10 Niels Imanse 214 0 3863 18 265 688 0 0
11 Sabine Westerveld 186 19 2240 12 237 611 0 0

2 - 5 Tinten Grijs
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Elles Willemsen 157 42 9004 57 225 547 a142 a142 a142 426 552
2 Peter Peet vd 168 33 11107 66 224 596 168 166 129 463 562
3 Lennaert Halsema 161 39 11814 73 234 561 204 172 176 552 672
4 Piet Noordermeer 165 36 13384 81 222 624 195 161 169 525 633
5 Dennis Naberhuis 148 49 7417 50 187 515 0 0
6 Renske Halsema 123 69 4060 33 178 462 111 125 141 377 587

3 - JIF
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Saskia Maas vd 185 20 12784 69 258 616 243 168 183 594 654
2 Tom Jansen 189 16 13672 72 265 668 244 216 190 650 701
3 John Verschuren 167 34 11550 69 213 570 160 150 193 503 605
4 Marc Lier van 157 42 11839 75 209 552 150 178 209 537 666
5 Carel Glimmerveen 151 47 7287 48 213 547 0 0
6 Harry Walthaus 164 36 8881 54 224 581 175 162 167 504 612
7 Claudia Greef de 171 31 513 3 183 513 0 0
8 Jeffry Lieshout van 172 30 1554 9 194 551 0 0

4 - Groenveld Vastgoed
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Alinda Bonnes 164 36 11362 69 214 560 170 154 179 503 611
2 Yvonne Bonnes 141 55 4234 30 171 472 162 154 147 463 631
3 Denise Bonnes 182 22 12623 69 243 636 143 146 170 459 519
4 Barbara Korpershoek 196 11 11800 60 258 662 0 0
5 Tamara Degenaars 158 41 3170 20 216 545 0 0
6 Jurgen Blum 203 5 16491 81 269 726 160 228 228 616 631
7 Toon Hilligers 175 28 4749 27 237 605 171 165 173 509 590
8 Matthys Korpershoek 192 14 2313 12 238 642 0 0
9 Natasja Stelt vd 191 15 2870 15 236 595 0 0

10 Rick Hogerwerf 208 1 625 3 257 625 0 0
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5 - Bowlbabbels

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Connie Heeremans 145 52 8728 60 189 495 a130 a130 a130 390 546
2 Matty Pol 162 38 10856 67 210 574 a147 a147 a147 441 555
3 Lenie Visser de 129 64 2072 16 162 422 a114 a114 a114 342 534
4 Berty Dijt 89 96 5261 59 138 352 a74 a74 a74 222 510
5 Corry Dijt 151 47 9825 65 214 516 a136 a136 a136 408 549
6 Audrey Hardenberg 144 52 6074 42 192 502 0 0
7 Miranda Alders 146 51 6904 47 209 502 0 0
8 Patrick Dammers 207 2 623 3 224 623 0 0
9 Wim Kuiper 127 66 382 3 147 382 0 0

10 Anita Buur 174 28 1399 8 223 548 0 0
11 Marcel Kleimann 199 8 599 3 218 599 0 0
12 Monique Arkel van 161 39 3234 20 211 533 0 0

6 - Elektropartners
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Martijn Honkoop 198 9 15468 78 248 656 194 191 184 569 596
2 Martin Edwards 190 16 10299 54 254 700 217 173 197 587 635
3 Jeroen Pruim 183 21 13245 72 257 667 189 231 174 594 657
4 Robert Maas vd 205 4 13761 67 289 711 226 226 224 676 688
5 Ralph Honkoop 211 0 15859 75 279 773 216 212 170 598 598
6 Hans Honkoop 150 48 754 5 181 510 0 0
7 Sharon Hoekstra 197 10 4536 23 242 648 0 0
8 Pascal Vliet van 191 15 573 3 200 573 0 0

7 - Healthtime
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Johan Nota 137 58 9935 72 205 495 113 163 142 418 592
2 Cees Bijsterbosch 140 56 10557 75 202 478 135 133 160 428 596
3 Theo Glorie 156 43 11724 75 216 560 148 154 105 407 533
4 Peter Droog de 132 62 4755 36 167 473 0 0
5 Frans Nak 172 30 10866 63 247 638 0 0
6 Ron Timmerman 164 36 5935 36 213 598 203 200 195 598 715
7 Peter Tielman bk127 66 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Ruud Kruup 127 66 1147 9 144 386 0 0
9 Bert Strobbe 127 66 3063 24 176 443 159 127 109 395 593

8 - Centragas van Galen
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Ronald Schuiten 156 43 10766 69 222 532 171 185 165 521 653
2 Niels Romijn 180 24 14107 78 230 586 197 150 168 515 584
3 Danny Tuijl van 180 24 13025 72 234 608 184 190 234 608 680
4 Gerhard Willemsen 183 21 12669 69 235 651 191 194 212 597 663
5 Marcel Klok 206 3 10325 50 300 827 220 200 247 667 679
6 Dave Tetelepta 145 52 5808 40 198 521 0 0
7 Edward Terol 179 24 1617 9 216 587 0 0
8 Jan Roest vd bk163 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
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9 - De Zoete Inval

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Ruud Bonnes 177 26 6036 34 246 598 151 246 180 577 658
2 Michel Hendriks 193 13 10452 54 258 670 0 0
3 Nick Wempe 215 0 8419 39 289 756 221 190 256 667 667
4 Theo Duijnhoven van 188 17 10760 57 246 676 166 180 189 535 583
5 Frans Wempe 176 27 7432 42 235 592 139 160 197 496 574
6 Kevin Wempe 188 17 5666 30 266 662 201 216 184 601 655
7 John Doe I 177 26 3190 18 213 598 0 0
8 Marcel Slot bk157 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 - BYE
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Do speler Een bk100 88 0 0 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255 519
2 Do speler Twee bk100 88 0 0 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255 519
3 Do speler Drie bk100 88 0 0 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255 519
4 Do Spleler Vier bk100 88 0 0 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255 519
5 Do speler Vijf bk100 88 0 0 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255 519
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Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Vincent Vrijhof 10891 50 217 278 731 0
Nick Wempe 8419 39 215 289 756 221 190 256 667
Niels Imanse 3863 18 214 265 688 0
Edwin Aarle van 3823 18 212 278 749 0
Ralph Honkoop 15859 75 211 279 773 216 212 170 598
Marco Bruijn de 12178 58 209 300 713 180 197 208 585
Rick Hogerwerf 625 3 208 257 625 0
Patrick Dammers 623 3 207 224 623 0
Marcel Klok 10325 50 206 300 827 220 200 247 667
Robert Maas vd 13761 67 205 289 711 226 226 224 676
Jurgen Blum 16491 81 203 269 726 160 228 228 616
Ruud Bossen 12617 63 200 279 677 221 184 223 628
Marcel Kleimann 599 3 199 218 599 0
Martijn Honkoop 15468 78 198 248 656 194 191 184 569
Jelle IJlst 15162 77 196 279 709 211 213 188 612
Michel Hendriks 10452 54 193 258 670 0
Matthys Korpershoek 2313 12 192 238 642 0
Pascal Vliet van 573 3 191 200 573 0
Martin Edwards 10299 54 190 254 700 217 173 197 587
Tom Jansen 13672 72 189 265 668 244 216 190 650
Kevin Wempe 5666 30 188 266 662 201 216 184 601
Theo Duijnhoven van 10760 57 188 246 676 166 180 189 535
Jeroen Pruim 13245 72 183 257 667 189 231 174 594
Gerhard Willemsen 12669 69 183 235 651 191 194 212 597
Danny Tuijl van 13025 72 180 234 608 184 190 234 608
Niels Romijn 14107 78 180 230 586 197 150 168 515
Edward Terol 1617 9 179 216 587 0
Ruud Bonnes 6036 34 177 246 598 151 246 180 577
John Doe I 3190 18 177 213 598 0
Frans Wempe 7432 42 176 235 592 139 160 197 496
Toon Hilligers 4749 27 175 237 605 171 165 173 509
Henk Wijker 11065 63 175 269 658 175 155 149 479
Jeffry Lieshout van 1554 9 172 194 551 0
Maik Brouwer 1035 6 172 188 528 0
Frans Nak 10866 63 172 247 638 0
Peter Peet vd 11107 66 168 224 596 168 166 129 463
John Verschuren 11550 69 167 213 570 160 150 193 503
Piet Noordermeer 13384 81 165 222 624 195 161 169 525
Ron Timmerman 5935 36 164 213 598 203 200 195 598
Harry Walthaus 8881 54 164 224 581 175 162 167 504
Lennaert Halsema 11814 73 161 234 561 204 172 176 552
Marc Lier van 11839 75 157 209 552 150 178 209 537
Theo Glorie 11724 75 156 216 560 148 154 105 407
Ronald Schuiten 10766 69 156 222 532 171 185 165 521
Carel Glimmerveen 7287 48 151 213 547 0
Hans Honkoop 754 5 150 181 510 0
Dennis Naberhuis 7417 50 148 187 515 0
Dave Tetelepta 5808 40 145 198 521 0
Cees Bijsterbosch 10557 75 140 202 478 135 133 160 428
Johan Nota 9935 72 137 205 495 113 163 142 418
Peter Droog de 4755 36 132 167 473 0
Bert Strobbe 3063 24 127 176 443 159 127 109 395
Ruud Kruup 1147 9 127 144 386 0
Wim Kuiper 382 3 127 147 382 0
Marcel Slot 0 0 bk157 0 0 0
Eerste Donderdag 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tweede Donderdag 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan Roest vd 0 0 bk163 0 0 0
Do speler Een 0 0 bk100 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Joop Wolkers 0 0 0 0 0 0
Do speler Twee 0 0 bk100 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255
Do speler Drie 0 0 bk100 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255
Do Spleler Vier 0 0 bk100 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255
Derde Donderdag 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vierde Donderdag 0 0 0 0 0 0
Do speler Vijf 0 0 bk100 0 0 a85 a85 a85 255
Do speler Zes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vijfde Donderdag 0 0 0 0 0 0
Do speler Zeven 0 0 0 0 0 0
Do speler Acht 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Tielman 0 0 bk127 0 0 0
Do speler Negen 0 0 0 0 0 0
Do speler Tien 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sharon Hoekstra 4536 23 197 242 648 0
Barbara Korpershoek 11800 60 196 258 662 0
Natasja Stelt vd 2870 15 191 236 595 0
Sabine Westerveld 2240 12 186 237 611 0
Saskia Maas vd 12784 69 185 258 616 243 168 183 594
Denise Bonnes 12623 69 182 243 636 143 146 170 459
Anita Buur 1399 8 174 223 548 0
Ery Bink 5703 33 172 223 612 184 158 152 494
Claudia Greef de 513 3 171 183 513 0
Alinda Bonnes 11362 69 164 214 560 170 154 179 503
Matty Pol 10856 67 162 210 574 a147 a147 a147 441
Monique Arkel van 3234 20 161 211 533 0
Tamara Degenaars 3170 20 158 216 545 0
Elles Willemsen 9004 57 157 225 547 a142 a142 a142 426
Corry Dijt 9825 65 151 214 516 a136 a136 a136 408
Miranda Alders 6904 47 146 209 502 0
Connie Heeremans 8728 60 145 189 495 a130 a130 a130 390
Audrey Hardenberg 6074 42 144 192 502 0
Yvonne Bonnes 4234 30 141 171 472 162 154 147 463
Lenie Visser de 2072 16 129 162 422 a114 a114 a114 342
Renske Halsema 4060 33 123 178 462 111 125 141 377
Berty Dijt 5261 59 89 138 352 a74 a74 a74 222
Simone Boonstra 0 0 bk177 0 0 0
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